
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesda November 29, 2017 3:30 PM 

Re: 

you can email me , but i am on three cal=s. + text message +whats app +skppe and email. =AO I LOVE you 

On Wed, Nov 29, 2017 at 10:25 AMM 0n Nov 29, 2017, at 10:12 
AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:=eevacation@gmail.com> wrot=: 

<=iv dir="ltr">and if it is not personal or urgent you can always em=il me , interreupting me on a call to ask about food 
for=gromov and i have responded twice, or three tiems already is why i =eed some time . not sure why you would call 
me to ask that question.= 

=AO please note 

The information conta=ned in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privi=eged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for th= use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
d=sclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strict=y prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communic=tion in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-ma=l to 
jeevacatio=@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies 
thereof,<=r>including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

please note<=r> 
The information contained in this communication is confidential,=may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, a=d is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of<=r>JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication =r any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you h=ve 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediately b= return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communica=ion and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all r=ghts reserved 
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